

Grand Junction Regional Airport Authority Board Workshop TUESDAY, AUGUST 7, 2012 AT 5:15 PM Residence Inn by Marriott Crawford Meeting Room 765 Horizon Drive Grand Junction, CO 81506

The Board Workshop Agenda is structured to provide the Board an opportunity to discuss items that do not require Board action at this time. Although agenda items may be discussed, the Board may take no formal action during the Board Workshop. Pursuant to State law, action taken on Board Workshop agenda items must occur either at the scheduled Regular Board Meeting or at a Special Board Meeting.

DISCUSSION ITEMS:

1. Review of the Grand Junction Regional Airport Capital Improvement Program